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Wednesday   12:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 11 Russell's Muscle 65.4 136 72 65.4 136 72 52 52437 64032
2 1 The Shooting Starz 64.4 134 74 4 64.4 134 74 48 49970 63797
3 12 The Hogs 63.0 131 77 63.0 131 77 49½ 51670 64012
4 4 The Bills 54.8 114 94 2 54.8 114 94 43 47936 62705
5 2 70 Strikers 54.3 113 95 54.3 113 95 41½ 40308 63204
6 7 The Turkeys 53.4 111 97 53.4 111 97 39½ 44075 63326
7 6 Alley Gators 52.9 110 98 4 52.9 110 98 40½ 43644 62721
8 13 Four Fun 51.9 108 100 51.9 108 100 40 34703 63071
9 3 The Neighbors 49.0 102 106 49.0 102 106 37 40447 62863

10 8 Pin Busters 48.1 100 108 48.1 100 108 38 45154 63253
11 5 Bowlerettes 47.6 99 109 47.6 99 109 37½ 37994 63239
12 9 Class Act 45.2 94 114 2 45.2 94 114 37½ 36076 62383
13 10 AB Normal 42.3 88 120 4 42.3 88 120 34 50350 62596
14 14 BYE 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 The Shooting Starz 764 838 788 2390 8 <---> Pin Busters 744 816 786 2346 0
5-6 Bowlerettes 818 779 821 2418 4 <---> The Bills 750 881 811 2442 4
7-8 The Turkeys 824 901 811 2536 6 <---> Russell's Muscle 782 884 855 2521 2

9-10 Class Act 792 817 784 2393 6 <---> Four Fun 761 808 811 2380 2
11-12 AB Normal 785 818 757 2360 6 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
13-14 The Neighbors 800 821 776 2397 4 <---> 70 Strikers 815 761 800 2376 4
15-16 Alley Gators 816 817 750 2383 2 <---> The Hogs 769 867 818 2454 6

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today  11- 12   7-  8  13- 14   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   9- 10
Next Week   6- 13   3-  1   9- 12   8-  5   7- 10   2- 11  14-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 755 Russell's Muscle 730 The Hogs 699 The Bills
Scratch Series 2134 Russell's Muscle 2043 The Hogs 1913 AB Normal

Handicap Game 901 The Turkeys 884 Russell's Muscle 881 The Bills
Handicap Series 2536 The Turkeys 2521 Russell's Muscle 2454 The Hogs

Men Scratch Game 256 Kevin Russell 217 Dave Belair 215 Chris Marconi
Scratch Series 673 Kevin Russell 619 Dave Belair 566 Tom Ayers

Handicap Game 262 Kevin Russell 256 Carmen Mirabella 255 Chris Marconi
Handicap Series 691 Kevin Russell 676 Dave Belair 659 Carmen Mirabella

Women Scratch Game 198 Sandy DeWilde 192 Mary Ann Emerson 188 Sue Homsey
Scratch Series 577 Sandy DeWilde 517 Mary Ann Emerson 477 Arlene Szebeda

Handicap Game 250 Mary Anna Mills 250 Arlene Szebeda 248 Sue Peters
Handicap Series 678 Arlene Szebeda 663 Robin Fox 662 Sue Peters

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 805 Russell's Muscle 774 AB Normal 771 The Hogs
Scratch Series 2255 Russell's Muscle 2219 The Hogs 2122 The Shooting Starz

Handicap Game 964 Russell's Muscle 951 70 Strikers 951 Pin Busters
Handicap Series 2790 Pin Busters 2698 Class Act 2687 The Hogs

Men Scratch Game 289 Tom Ayers 269 Kevin Russell 260 Jay Warren
Scratch Series 709 Tom Ayers 705 Jay Warren 697 Kevin Russell

Handicap Game 295 Tom Ayers 283 Jay Warren 277 Kevin Russell
Handicap Series 776 George Schnepp 774 Jay Warren 753 John Cody
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 235 Sandy DeWilde 212 Sally Thompson 207 Arlene Szebeda
Scratch Series 613 Sandy DeWilde 547 Sue Homsey 537 Arlene Szebeda

537 Mary Ann Emerson
Handicap Game 283 Val Hartman 277 Arlene Szebeda 275 Sally Thompson
Handicap Series 747 Arlene Szebeda 720 Terri Belair 718 Sue Homsey

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - The Shooting Starz

3 Lori Bonati 137 63 9910 72 440 364 125 157 150 432 621
13 Barbi Cody 143 57 11158 78 506 424 142 138 124 404 575
36 Sandy DeWilde 185 15 14474 78 592 510 187 192 198 577 622
56 John Cody 175 25 13684 78 572 490 150 191 156 497 572

2 - 70 Strikers
60 Mary Ann Emerson 154 46 11594 75 496 417 192 159 166 517 658
31 Val Hartman 123 77 8553 69 375 302 a113 a113 a113 339 570

1 Lois Sprague 117 83 8436 72 414 338 113 92 124 329 578
47 Linda Williams 124 76 8974 72 401 325 a114 a114 a114 342 570

3 - The Neighbors
63 VACANT 120 80 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 600
64 VACANT 120 80 0 0 0 0
28 Cheryl Martello 121 79 8412 69 372 299 141 162 117 420 657
48 Kevin Lindsay 156 44 8310 53 482 425 a146 a146 a146 438 570

4 - The Bills
61 Carmen Mirabella 157 43 11842 75 482 403 167 213 150 530 659
35 John Arena 162 38 11204 69 532 459 167 177 192 536 653

6 Bob Rathbun 159 41 11941 75 539 460 124 179 138 441 564
16 Tom Barrett 140 60 9010 64 437 369 110 130 149 389 566

5 - Bowlerettes
41 Sally Thompson 138 62 10386 75 456 377 134 112 137 383 569

9 Barbara Purol 105 95 8193 78 393 311 91 93 89 273 558
10 Mary Anna Mills 125 75 8025 64 417 349 174 113 114 401 629
22 Sue Peters 121 79 9096 75 420 341 106 148 168 422 662

6 - Alley Gators
2 Lucretia Tremmel 116 84 9125 78 352 270 116 126 115 357 609

17 Linda Luebbe 115 85 8303 72 397 321 133 131 109 373 631
23 Gary Mills 148 52 9941 67 489 418 a138 a138 a138 414 570

4 Frank Heinlein 182 18 12972 71 570 495 190 183 149 522 573
7 - The Turkeys

62 John Scheitinger 183 17 10627 58 597 535 184 178 161 523 574
33 Sue Homsey 145 55 11345 78 481 399 155 188 113 456 621
38 Robin Fox 110 90 5979 54 348 290 143 123 124 390 663
12 Arlene Szebeda 134 66 10505 78 430 348 112 182 183 477 678

8 - Pin Busters
26 Tom Lawson 140 60 7177 51 437 382 a130 a130 a130 390 570
19 George Schnepp 114 86 6878 60 367 303 a104 a104 a104 312 570
20 Doug Webster 163 37 10789 66 527 457 135 198 147 480 591
25 Ray Zurick 168 32 13119 78 570 488 160 169 190 519 615

9 - Class Act
29 Sue Rowley 112 88 4480 40 379 335 108 145 93 346 613
11 Lisette Foley 109 91 7219 66 371 301 103 89 88 280 550

7 Bernadette Taylor 123 77 9274 75 398 319 146 114 127 387 618
27 Jeannie Casey 121 79 6179 51 409 354 99 133 140 372 612
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 - AB Normal
15 Tom Ayers 198 2 13727 69 601 528 179 213 174 566 569
42 Patty Ayers 152 48 7779 51 483 428 129 140 142 411 552
45 Terri Belair 117 83 8829 75 375 296 116 99 102 317 563
44 Dave Belair 183 17 8423 46 593 543 212 217 190 619 676

11 - Russell's Muscle
8 Jenn Heintz 145 55 10880 75 508 429 146 157 157 460 628

57 Jose Vega 158 42 11912 75 490 411 138 149 170 457 580
50 Dave Grzankowski 174 26 13105 75 545 466 178 193 173 544 622
51 Kevin Russell 195 5 15256 78 620 538 191 256 226 673 691

12 - The Hogs
40 Chris Marconi 161 39 12563 78 559 477 139 215 169 523 643
52 Mike Niver 164 36 11828 72 547 471 151 166 173 490 598
55 Dan Fox 156 44 11749 75 497 418 162 185 148 495 627
14 Jay Warren 183 17 13727 75 625 546 180 164 191 535 586

13 - Four Fun
65 VACANT 120 80 0 0 0 0
18 Diane Cook 124 76 7860 63 390 323 115 132 122 369 597
49 Judy Laba 112 88 8779 78 374 292 94 103 118 315 579
59 Ceil Weaver 86 114 5938 69 326 253 83 104 102 289 634

14 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

39 Stan Chizuk bk113 87 0 0 0 0
53 Steve Counoupas 131 69 6321 48 411 359 a121 a121 a121 363 570
66 Jason Gusman 118 82 356 3 358 351 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 Joanne Burns bk151 49 0 0 0 0
43 Bobbi Case bk108 92 0 0 0 0
34 Jane Marella 127 73 8790 69 426 353 a117 a117 a117 351 570
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